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Route/

   City
Location Type of Work

Estimated

Cost

(Dollars)
Project  NbrCounty

Type

Of

Funds

STATE CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

Other Roads & Streets

VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN WILL COUNTY S RESURFACING INTERMITTENT

4.45 Miles

1-79648-0000 1,140,000VARIOUS WILL

STATE ENGINEERING PROJECTS

Interstates

I-355 (VETERANS MEMORIAL TOLLWAY) TO 

I-90/94 (DAN RYAN EXPWY)

S P.E. (PHASE I) 1-78588-0700 750,000I    55

STEVENSON EXPWY

INDIAN HEAD PARK

COUNTRYSIDE

HODGKINS

SUMMIT

FOREST VIEW

STICKNEY

CHICAGO

WOODRIDGE

DARIEN

WILLOWBROOK

BURR RIDGE

COOK

WILL

DUPAGE

STATE LAND ACQUISITION PROJECTS

Illinois Routes

AT ROYCE RD HSIP, S LAND ACQUISITION 1-78714-0004 70,000ILL  53

BOLINGBROOK DR

BOLINGBROOK

WILL
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LOCAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

I & M CANAL

099-6507)(Bridges: 

13-00080-00-BR)(Sec. # 

STP, L BRIDGE REPLACEMENT 1-21566-0000 1,500,0002ND ST

LOCKPORT

WILL

AURORA AVE / WEST ST: WASHINGTON ST 

TO MARTIN ST; CHICAGO AVE: WASHINGTON 

ST TO ELLSWORTH ST; WASHINGTON ST: 

WARRENVILLE RD TO ROYCE RD

13-00158-00-TL)(Sec. # 

STP, L TRAF SIGNAL 

MODERNIZATION

1-21523-0000 2,350,000AURORA AVE

WEST ST

CHICAGO AVE

WASHINGTON ST

NAPERVILLE

BOLINGBROOK

DUPAGE

WILL

LOCAL ENGINEERING PROJECTS

I & M CANAL

099-6507)(Bridges: 

13-00080-00-BR)(Sec. # 

STP CONSTRUCTION 

ENGINEERING

1-21566-0003 120,0002ND ST

LOCKPORT

WILL
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Romeoville

Plainfield

New Lenox
Mokena

Lockport

Homer Glen

Crest Hill

Bolingbrook

Woodridge

Willowbrook

Westmont

Naperville

Darien

Indian Head Park

Burr Ridge

OrlandHills

Palos Hills

Hickory Hills

Countryside

WillowSprings

Summit

Palos Park
Lemont

Justice

Orland Park

Hodgkins

82
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97

98

84

37

41
81

36

75

35

31

86

42
83

49 47
23
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